
1111 Park Avenue, Baltimore, MD 21201
667-401-0800 • renewmtvernon@trinity-pm.com
RenewMtVernon.com�

Elevators

Pool

Stairs

Recycling

0
1

0
2

2
1

2
0

1
9

1
8

1
7

1
6

0
3

0
4

0
5

1
5

0
7

0
8

0
9

1
1

1
0

1
2

1
3

1
4

0
6

Park Ave

John St

N Howard St

Visitor Parking

R
et

ai
l P

ar
ki

ng

R
es

id
en

t P
ar

ki
ng

 G
ar

ag
e

Main Entrance

Grills and Outdoor Kitchen
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